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   Coláiste Chiaráin Calendar 
             School Year 2023/2024 

 
 

School Re-opening 
Friday 25th August 2023: ASD Hub Students 
Monday 28th August 2023: 1st Years Only  
Tuesday 29th August 2023: 1st Years Only  
Wednesday 30th August 2023: 1st, 3rd, 6th Years 
Thursday 31st August 2023: 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 5th & 6th Years 
Friday 1st September 2023: All Students (incl. TYs &LCAs) 

 

School Closures 
 

Please note the following dates when the school will be closed : 

   
Holidays 

 

 Mid- Term Breaks Mon 30th Oct 2023 (incl) – Fri 3rd Nov 2023 (incl).  

Mon 12th Feb 2024 (incl) – Fri 16th Feb 2024 (incl) 

 Christmas Holidays Mon 25th Dec 2023 (incl) – Fri 5th Jan 2024 (incl)  

 Easter Holidays Mon 25th March 2024 (incl) – Fri 5th April 2024 (incl).  

 Public Holidays Mon 5th Feb 2024; Mon 18th March 2024; Mon 6th May 2024  

 Other Closure Mon 25th Sept 2023, Fri 3rd May 2024  

                      
 

                     In-service Days 
 Whole School JCT                      Thurs 9th Nov 2023 ( School Closure)   

 ETB Staff Day                              Thurs 30th Nov 2023 ( School Closure)   

 Cluster Day JCT                          Tues 30th Jan 2024 ( School Closure)   

                            

   Parent Teacher Meetings  
3rd & 6th Years Thurs 14th December 2023 4:15 pm – 6:45 pm 
1st & 5th Years Thurs 1st February 2024 4:15 pm – 6:45 pm 
2nd & TY Years Thurs 8th February 2024 4:15 pm – 6:45 pm 

  

 

Assessment Weeks 

Week 7 9th Oct - 13th Oct 2023 Whole School 
Week 13  27th Nov - 1st Dec 2023 3rd & 6th Year 
Christmas Exams 18th Dec - 22nd Dec 2023 1st, 2nd, TY, 5th Year  
Pre Examinations 29th Jan - 9th Feb 2024 3rd & 6th Year 
Week 26 19th Mar - 22nd Mar 2024 1st, 2nd, 5th Year 
Summer Exams 27th May - 31st May 2024 1st, 2nd, 5th Year 
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COLÁISTE CHIARÁIN SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS 2023-2024 

 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 

SCHOOL REOPENS: STAFF: Thursday 24th August 2023 

         STUDENTS: Friday 25th August 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSURE: Monday 25th September 2023 

AUTUMN MID TERM BREAK: School closed: Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023 

STAFF INSERVICE: School closed: Thursday 9th November 2023 

STAFF INSERVICE: School closed: Thursday 30th November 2023 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: School closing: Friday 22nd December 2023   

 

SPRING TERM 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: School Reopens: Monday 8th January 2024 

STAFF INSERVICE: School closed: Tuesday 30th January  2024 

FEBRUARY BANK HOLIDAY: School closed: Monday 5TH February 2024 

SPRING MID TERM BREAK: School closed: Monday 12th February 2024 - Friday 16th February 2024   

SCHOOL CLOSURE:  Monday 18th March 2024  

EASTER HOLIDAYS: School closing: Monday 25th March 2024 

 

SUMMER TERM 

EASTER HOLIDAYS: School Reopens: Monday 8th April 2024 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY: School closed: Friday 3rd May 2024  

SCHOOL CLOSURE: Monday 6th May 2024 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS: School closing Friday 31st May 2024  

** State Examinations will commence Wednesday 5th June, 2024  
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